
YEAR 12 STUDY LEAVE TIMETABLE 

Official study leave is declared from 9th May 2022 therefore this timetable is operational from 10th May 2022. 

 

This timetable has been designed to inform you of when your teachers are available to teach/assist you with revision for your all important 

exams.  You need to look at this very carefully to identify your classes/subjects and then make arrangements to attend the sessions. 

 

 1  

8.40 – 

9.15am 

2 

9.15 – 

9.50am 

3 

10.20 – 

10.55am 

4 

10.55 – 

11.30am 

5 

11.30am – 

12.05pm 

6 

12.05 – 

12.40pm 

7 

12.40 – 

1.15pm 

8 

1.15 – 

1.50pm 

9 

1.50 –  

2.25pm 

10 

2.25 –  

3.00pm 

Monday  

                    Period 2  

                    History  

                  Mr McClean  

 

             Periods 3 & 4 

        Single Award Science  

         Mr Beggs, Mrs Parr, 

 Ms Russell & Mrs Williams  

 

                                       Monday 30th May 2022 Periods 5 & 6  

                                     GCSE Child Development 

                                   Mrs Cunningham  

 

                                  Periods 5 & 6  

                                 History 

                                    Mr McMillan  

 

                                 Periods 5 & 6 

                                 BTEC Sport  

                                Miss Moran  

 

                      Periods 3,4 & 5 

                     English Literature 

                      Miss Stevenson  

 

 

    Periods 3 & 4 

Double Award Science 

       Miss Boyd  

  Periods 9 & 10  

Geography  

Miss Pickering’s class 

with Mrs Campbell  

Unit 3  

 

Periods 9 & 10  

Agriculture  

Miss Trimble  

 

Periods 9 & 10  

Further Mathematics  

Mr McKean  

 

Periods 9 & 10 

BTEC Sport  

Miss Oliver  

 

Periods 9 & 10  

Double Award Science 

Miss Loade  

 

Periods 9 & 10  

French  

Ms O’Connor 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Periods 1 & 2 

Single Award Science  

Miss Magee  

 

Periods 1 & 2  

Princes Trust  

Miss Spence  

 

Periods 1 & 2  

English Literature 

Miss Stevenson  

Periods 3 & 4  

Mathematics – Band 2 classes 

 

Periods 3 & 4  

English – Band 1 classes   

Tuesday 7th June 2022  

Periods 5 & 6  

GCSE Child Development  

Mrs Beggs  

 

Periods 5 & 6  

Double Award Science  

Miss Boyd  

 

Periods 5 & 6  

Geography  

Unit 1 & 2  

Period 7  

BTEC Sport 

Miss Moran 

 

Period 7  

Princes Trust  

Miss Spence   

 Tuesday 14th June 2022 

Periods 9 & 10 

GCSE Food & Nutrition 

Mrs Duncan  

 

Periods 9 & 10  

Double Award Science  

Dr Flint  

 

Period 9  

Princes Trust 

Miss Spence 



Tuesday   

Periods 5 & 6  

Music  

Mrs Stewart  

 

Periods 5 & 6  

History  

Mr McClean  

Wednesday Periods 1 & 2 

Geography  

Miss Pickering 

 

Periods 1 & 2  

BTEC Sport  

Mr Crothers  

 

Periods 1 & 2  

Double Award Science  

Miss Loade  

 

Periods 1 & 2  

French  

Ms O’Connor 

Wednesday 15th June 2022 

Periods 3 & 4 

Food & Nutrition 

Mrs Duncan 

 

Periods 3 & 4  

Psychology  

Period 3 Mrs Colgan &  

Period 4 Miss Miniss  

 

Periods 3 & 4  

History  

Mrs Hill  

Periods 3 & 4  

Technology  

Mr Graham  

 

Periods 3 & 4  

Princes Trust  

Miss Spence  

 Periods 6 & 7 

GCSE Business 

Communication Systems 

Mrs Emerson Room 229 

  

Periods 6 & 7  

Music  

Miss Francis  

 

Periods 6 & 7 

Geography  

Mrs Campbell  

Unit 3  

 

Periods 6 & 7  

Princes Trust  

Miss Spence  

 

History  

Periods 6 & 7  

Mr McClean  

   

Thursday Periods 1 & 2  

Mathematics – Band 1 

classes 

 

Periods 1 & 2  

English – Band 2 classes  

Periods 3 & 4  

Single Award Science 

Mr Crawford & Miss Magee 

Periods 5 & 6  

Single Award Science  

Mr Beggs, Mrs Parr,  

Ms Russell & Mrs Williams 

 

Periods 5 & 6  

Double Award Science 

Miss Boyd, Dr Flint & Miss 

Loade 

 

 

Periods 7 & 8  

BTEC Sport  

Miss Oliver  

 

Period 7 

French  

Ms O’Connor 

  

Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Periods 1 & 2  

Leisure Travel & Tourism 

Mrs Patton  

 

                          9.15-10.15 

                     GCSE Business                   

                            Studies  

                          Mrs Porte   

                          Room 235 

Periods 3 & 4 

Mathematics – M3  

Mrs Woods  

Period 5                 Period 6 

Single Award       Single Award  

Science                    Science 

Mr Crawford          Mr Beggs  

& Miss Magee 

 

                               Period 6 

                          Double Award Science 

                             Miss Loade 

   



 

 

 

 

Notes:   

 

Single Award Science Mr Beggs’ class - Thursdays after school. 

 

GCSE Mathematics – M4 Mrs Shingleton’s group – Thursdays after school. 

 

All classes are available up to and including the day of the actual timetabled exam except for Thursday 19th May 

2022 to Wednesday 25th May 2022. This Study Leave Timetable will not be operating from Thursday 19th May 2022 

to Wednesday 25th May 2022 due to Key Stage 3 Examinations. 

 

YOU MUST WEAR YOUR SCHOOL UNIFORM WHEN IN SCHOOL.          

   

Use your time wisely and study hard.  We wish you every success and GOOD LUCK! 

 

GCSE Results day is Thursday 25th August 2022  
 

Friday    

Periods 1 & 2 

English Literature  

Miss Stevenson  

 

Periods 1 & 2 

History  

Mr McMillan  

 

Periods 1 & 2 

Technology  

Mr Beckington  

 

Periods 1 & 2  

GCSE PE  

Mr Cowden  

Mobile 4  

 

Periods 1 & 2  

BTEC Sport  

Miss Moran  


