## YEAR 12 STUDY LEAVE TIMETABLE

Official study leave is declared from 9th May 2022 therefore this timetable is operational from 10th May 2022.

This timetable has been designed to inform you of when your teachers are available to teach/assist you with revision for your all important exams. You need to look at this very carefully to identify your classes/subjects and then make arrangements to attend the sessions.

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
	8.40 -	9.15 –	10.20 -	10.55 –	11.30am –	12.05 –	12.40 –	1.15 –	1.50 –	2.25 –	
	9.15am	9.50am	10.55am	11.30am	12.05pm	12.40pm	1.15pm	1.50pm	2.25pm	3.00pm	
Monday		<u> </u>	Perio	Periods 3 & 4				•		s 9 & 10	
		Period 2	Single Award Science						Geography		
		History	Mr Beggs, Mrs Parr, Ms Russell & Mrs Williams					Miss Pickering's class			
		Mr McClean	Ms Russell &	As Russell & Mrs Williams					with Mrs Campbell Unit 3		
	Monday 30 <sup>th</sup> May 2022 Periods 5 & 6								iit 3		
	GCSE Child Development							Periods 9 & 10			
			Mrs Cunningham					Agriculture			
						Miss Trimble					
		Periods 5 & History				6			Pariode	s 0 & 10	
			Mr McMillan						Periods 9 & 10 Further Mathematics		
			THE PROPERTY OF						Mr McKean		
			Periods 5 & 6								
		BTEC Sport						Periods 9 & 10			
			Miss Moran						BTEC Sport Miss Oliver		
				Periods 3,4 & 5					Wiiss	Olivei	
	English Literature				<b>)</b>				Periods	s 9 & 10	
		Miss Stevenson								vard Science	
									Miss	Loade	
			Periods 3 &	z <b>4</b>					Periods	s 9 & 10	
				Double Award Science					French		
			Miss Boyd						Ms O'	Connor	
Tuesday	Peri	ods 1 & 2	Period	ds 3 & 4	Tuesday 7	h June 2022	Period 7		Tuesday 14	th June 2022	
Tuesday	Single Award Science Mathematics – E				s 5 & 6	BTEC Sport			s 9 & 10		
	Miss Magee			GCSE Child Development		Miss Moran		GCSE Food & Nutrition			
			Periods 3 & 4 Mrs Beggs					Mrs I	Duncan		
	Periods 1 & 2 English – Band 1 classes		D. d. d	. 5 0 6	Period 7		D 1.	0.0.10			
	Princes Trust Miss Spence					Princes Trust Miss Spence			s 9 & 10 vard Science		
	IVIIS	sa apence			Miss Boyd		wiiss spence			Flint	
	Peri	ods 1 & 2			141133	2014					
		sh Literature			Period	s 5 & 6			Peri	iod 9	
	Miss Stevenson			Geography Unit 1 & 2					Princes Trust		
								Miss Spence			

Tuesday							
Tuesuay			Period	s 5 & 6			
				ısic			
		Mrs Stewart					
			Period	s 5 & 6			
			History				
			Mr McClean				
Wednesday	Periods 1 & 2	Wednesday 15 <sup>th</sup> June 2022			s 6 & 7		
· · · carresarry	Geography	Periods 3 & 4		GCSE I	Business		
	Miss Pickering	Food & Nutrition		Communication Systems			
	<u> </u>	Mrs Duncan	Mrs Emerson Room 229				
	Periods 1 & 2						
	BTEC Sport	Periods 3 & 4		Period	s 6 & 7		
	Mr Crothers	Psychology	Music				
		Period 3 Mrs Colgan &	Miss Francis				
	Periods 1 & 2	Period 4 Miss Miniss					
	Double Award Science		Periods 6 & 7 Geography Mrs Campbell				
	Miss Loade	Periods 3 & 4					
		History					
	Periods 1 & 2	Mrs Hill Unit 3					
	French	Periods 3 & 4					
	Ms O'Connor	Technology	Mr Graham Princes Trust Miss Spence				
		Mr Graham					
					Spence		
		Periods 3 & 4					
		Princes Trust		History			
		Miss Spence			s 6 & 7		
					cClean		
Thursday	Periods 1 & 2	Periods 3 & 4			Periods		
	Mathematics – Band 1	Single Award Science		ard Science	BTEC		
	classes			Mr Beggs, Mrs Parr, Miss C Ms Russell & Mrs Williams		Dliver	
	D:- 4- 1 8- 2		Mis Russell &	Mrs williams	Dania 4 7		
	Periods 1 & 2		Daniad	a <b>5</b> % 6	Period 7 French		
	English – Band 2 classes		Periods 5 & 6 Double Award Science Miss Boyd, Dr Flint & Miss  French Ms O'Conno				
					Wis O Collifor		
			-	ade			
			Lo	auc			
Friday	Periods 1 & 2	Periods 3 & 4	Period 5	Period 6			
lilauj	Leisure Travel & Tourism	Mathematics – M3	Single Award	Single Awar	rd		
	Mrs Patton	Mrs Woods	Science	Science			
			Mr Crawford	Mr Beggs			
	9.15-10.15		& Miss Mage	e			
	GCSE Business						
	Studies		Period 6 Double Award Science				
	Mrs Porte						
	Room 235			Miss Loade			

Friday				
Tiday	Periods 1 & 2			
	English Literature			
	Miss Stevenson			
	Periods 1 & 2			
	History			
	Mr McMillan			
	Periods 1 & 2			
	Technology			
	Mr Beckington			
	Periods 1 & 2			
	GCSE PE			
	Mr Cowden			
	Mobile 4			
	Periods 1 & 2			
	BTEC Sport			
	Miss Moran			

## **Notes:**

Single Award Science Mr Beggs' class - Thursdays after school.

GCSE Mathematics – M4 Mrs Shingleton's group – Thursdays after school.

All classes are available up to and including the day of the actual timetabled exam except for Thursday 19<sup>th</sup> May 2022 to Wednesday 25<sup>th</sup> May 2022. This Study Leave Timetable will not be operating from Thursday 19<sup>th</sup> May 2022 to Wednesday 25<sup>th</sup> May 2022 due to Key Stage 3 Examinations.

## YOU MUST WEAR YOUR SCHOOL UNIFORM WHEN IN SCHOOL.

Use your time wisely and study hard. We wish you every success and GOOD LUCK!

GCSE Results day is Thursday 25th August 2022